                                                                                                MAY 2013
Please read Cautions and warnings and                Page 1 of 7       Tell: 86-757-26937167 E-mail:sales@wasvar.com
Important notes at the end of this document.                           Website:http://www.wascapacitor.com
Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
Series/Type     :    DWJ-series
Ordering code   :    DWJxx-xx-x(eg. DWJ0.25-15-3)
Date             :    May, 2013

Please read Cautions and warnings and                Page 4 of 7       Tell: 86-757-26937167 E-mail:sales@wasvar.com
Important notes at the end of this document.                           Website:http://www.wascapacitor.com
Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction                                                 DWJ Series
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors                                      Square type with cover
Dimension
Type
Rated
capacity
Rated
current
Dimension(mm)
Pattern
Kvar （A） A B C D E F G
DWJ0.4-5-3 5 7.2 205 235 255 220 250 72 310
D
DWJ0.4-10-3 10 14.4 205 235 255 220 250 72 310
DWJ0.4-15-3 15 21.7 290 320 340 220 250 115 310
DWJ0.4-20-3 20 28.9 290 320 340 220 250 115 310
DWJ0.4-25-3 25 36.1 335 365 385 220 250 130 350
DWJ0.4-30-3 30 43.3 335 365 385 220 250 130 350
DWJ0.4-35-3 35 50.5 390 420 440 220 250 135 350
DWJ0.4-40-3 40 57.7 390 420 440 220 250 135 350
DWJ0.4-45-3 45 65 350 380 400 220 250 205 350
DWJ0.4-50-3 50 72.2 350 380 400 220 250 205 350
DWJ0.4-55-3 55 79.4 400 430 450 220 250 205 350
DWJ0.4-60-3 60 86.6 400 430 450 220 250 205 350
Special requirement can be made at the request of customers.
                                                                                                MAY 2013
Please read Cautions and warnings and                Page 5 of 7       Tell: 86-757-26937167 E-mail:sales@wasvar.com
Important notes at the end of this document.                           Website:http://www.wascapacitor.com